Men's High Series

2017 - 2018 Season (thru 5/3/18)

Michael Snell 836 0127117
David Axon 813 13718
Michael Snell 803 1208117
Tim Halliday 802 3112118
Nick Huelle 300 2114/18
Bob Kapoun Jr. 798 2126013
Aaron Anderson 798 41ai18
Steve Fisher 795 317118
Dave Hill Jr. 792 1124118
Brian Lewis 789 1206117
Dave Black Sr. 785 18118
Jay Watts 781 1271017
Michael Snell 780 10125117
Bob Coufal 776 3126718
Jay Watts 775 ans

J ay Watts 173 1/31/18



Tim Halliday
Tim Hawthorne
Scottie Manzer
Dave Shilke
Dave Black Sr.
Steve Fisher
Scottie Manzer
Scott Manzer
Jay Watts
Jerry Fleming
Dave Felberg
Aaron Anderson
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Michael Snell
Mike Cap

Steve Fisher
Tim Halliday
Tyler Baxter
Mick Snell

Nate Smejkal

770
769
769
769
767
767
767
766
766
762
761
761
759
759
759
759
759
759
757
756

4/23/18

12/13/17

3/28/18

4/29/18

3/19/18

4/11/18

4/11/18

12/20/17

12/13/17

2/7/18

1/31/18

2/28/18

11/29/17

3/7/18

11/1/17

12/27/17

3/5/18

12/7/17

2/21/18

11/16/17



Dave Felberg
Nick Henderson
Jeff Goeser

Jay Watts
Randy Will

Tom Hamilton
Nick Henderson
Aaron Anderson
Scott Manzer
Michael Snell
Larry Dall

Jay Watts

Jay Watts

Jay Watts

David Axon
Mike Guy
Johnny Cap Jr.
Jeff Pospichal
Steve Cap
Aaron Anderson

756
756
754
753
753
753
753
752
751
751
751
751
751
750
750
750
750
749
749
749

12/8/17

1/25/18

12/20/17

11/1/17

11/8/17

2/28/18

2/15/18

1/31/18

10/23/17

10/18/17

12/9/17

3/21/18

4/11/18

12/27/17

2/21/18

3/19/18

4/4/18

11/15/17

1/3/18

12/27/17



Keith Goble
Mike Goodman
Steve Smejkal
Steve Polinsky
Tony Colvin
David Axon
Steve Cap

Jim Bob Baker
Steve Fisher
Ben Franks
Michael Snell
Matt Tomsu
Michael Snell
Johnny Cap Jr.
Scott Sachs
Dave Felberg
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Aaron Anderson
Robert Peck
Randy Wil

749
749
748
748
147
746
746
746
746
746
745
744
744
743
743
743
742
742
742
742

1/10/18

2/28/18

3/8/18

4/18/18

1/25/18

9/27/17

12/20/17

2/28/18

2/7/18

2/15/18

1/24/18

12/9/17

3/28/18

1/29/18

2/21/18

4/4/18

8/21/17

1/17/18

1/10/18

4/18/18



Bob Kapoun Jr.
Jay Watts

Jay Watts

Dave Black Sr.
Jay Watts

Bob Kapoun Jr.
Joe Crayne
Josh Hawthorne
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Eric Mulligan
Steve Fisher
Dave Black Sr.
Tony Colvin
Tim Hawthorne
Bob Manzer
Tim Halliday
Chase Trecek
Steve Polinsky
Tim Welch
Tony Colvin

741
741
741
741
740
740
739
739
739
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736

10/25/17

1/17/18

2/28/18

4/23/18

11/8/17

12/13/17

1/9/18

3/28/18

4/18/18

1/25/18

2/28/18

2/12/18

9/28/17

11/29/17

1/31/18

2/12/18

3/5/18

1/24/18

2/21/18

2/8/18



Michael Snell
Scott Manzer
Tim Welch
Dave Felberg
Steve Cap

Tim Hawthorne
Scott Sachs
Michael Snell
Michael Snell
Michael Snell
Mike Guy
Steve Cap
Barry Almgren
Jay Watts

Jay Watts

Nate Smejkal
Nick Henderson
Tim Hawthorne
Tyler Baxter
Don Rasmussen

736
735
734
734
733
733
733
732
732
732
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729

4/11/18

12/27/17

12/8/17

1/24/18

10/25/17

2/21/18

3/21/18

9/20/17

1/3/18

1/31/18

12/11/17

1/24/18

1/31/18

9/6/17

4/4/18

3/22/18

1/18/18

3/7/18

2/8/18

3/28/18



Bob Kapoun Jr.
Michael Snell
Jay Watts
Barry Almgren
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Stan Sousa
Jerry Fleming
Paul Pritchett
Tim Macdonald
David Axon
Tim Hawthorne
Scott Tangeman
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Randy Will

Tim Hawthorne
Tyler Baxter
Ben Franks
Steve Fisher
Chuck McBreen
Fred Krayneski

729
728
728
728
728
728
127
127
127
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
124
124

4/9/18

11/15/17

11/29/17

3/21/18

4/2/18

4/2/18

12/8/17

1/8/18

1/15/18

10/18/17

11/15/17

11/27/17

12/27/17

2/14/18

1/3/18

1/4/18

3/22/18

4/4/18

2/26/18

11/29/17



Jay Swanson
Michael Snell
Michael Snell
Mike Cap
Scottie Manzer
Steve Polinsky
Stan Sousa

Jay Watts
Brian Lewis
Skip Bierman
Ken Hunt

Bob Kapoun Jr.
Cole Fleming
Joe Crayne
Johnny Cap Jr.
Randy Will
Steve Fisher

Travis Saxton Jr.

Steve Cap
Fred Krayneski

124
124
124
124
124
124
723
723
722
722
(22
(22
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720

4/2/18

8/30/17

11/8/17

10/30/17

12/6/17

10/25/17

2/5/18

3/7/18

11/8/17

2/1/18

2/28/18

2/7/18

11/30/17

1/31/18

12/27/17

10/4/17

1/3/18

1/16/18

9/13/17

12/8/17



Bob Kapoun Jr.
Rob Franks
Don Rasmussen
Steve Polinsky
Jerry Fleming
Dave Felberg
Scottie Manzer
Fred Krayneski
Brian Lewis
Dan Hangman
Dave Felberg
Juan Ramos Jr.
Nick Henderson
Scottie Manzer
T.J. Morris
Aaron Anderson
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Dave Hill Jr.
Johnny Cap Jr.
Ron Petak

720
719
719
719
718
718
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715

3/5/18

11/30/17

1/17/18

2/7/18

1/31/18

2/7/18

1/24/18

3/21/18

4/18/18

10/26/17

3/21/18

1/31/18

3/8/18

9/20/17

12/10/17

9/27/17

9/13/17

2/7/18

12/6/17

11/29/17



Skip Bierman
Steve Polinsky
Scott Manzer
Scottie Manzer
Aaron Anderson
Andy Masters
Dave Black Sr.
Mick Snel
Mick Snel
Steve Cap
Scott Banik
Nick Henderson
Steve Cap
Aaron Anderson

Lawrence Christen.

Tim Welch
Steve Fisher
Tyler Baxter
Steve Fisher
Rich VVance

715
715
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
710
710

10/19/17

11/29/17

10/16/17

4/23/18

1/10/18

12/8/17

11/6/17

3/28/18

4/18/18

2/14/18

1/8/18

2/8/18

4/18/18

12/6/17

12/8/17

1/3/18

1/17/18

3/15/18

9/6/17

12/9/17



Shane Welsh
Michael Snell
Curtis Tate Sr.
Don Rasmussen
Randy Will
Kyle Johnson
Bob Ripley Jr.
Brian Lewis
David Axon
Jay Watts
Michael Snell
Tim Hawthorne
Brian Lewis
David Axon
Ken Hunt

Matt Farrell Jr.
Michael Snell
Mick Snell
Scott Manzer
Scott Manzer

710
710
709
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707

12/10/17

2/7/18

12/19/17

1/10/18

1/17/18

2/21/18

9/11/17

12/20/17

2/14/18

12/9/17

9/6/17

4/11/18

10/18/17

10/11/17

1/3/18

9/21/17

4/4/18

1/3/18

10/18/17

12/9/17



Kevin Luellman
Dave Hill Jr.
Jason Jefferis
Jerry Fleming
E.J. Hamilton
Fred Krayneski
Jeremy Wood
Rusty Zortman
Steve Fisher Sr.
Steve Polinsky
Steven Walker
Aaron Anderson
Aaron Anderson
Christian Steward
Mike Goodman
Randy Wil

Rich Neubauer
Ron Petak

Scott Manzer
Scott Miller

706
706
706
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704

12/20/17

3/14/18

3/15/18

4/4/18

3/21/18

10/4/17

12/13/17

3/16/18

12/8/17

9/20/17

3/22/18

12/13/17

3/14/18

11/6/17

1/24/18

9/6/2017

3/15/18

12/27/17

2/12/18

10/25/17



Skip Bierman
Skip Bierman
Steve Cap

Bobby Kapoun Jr.

Don Rasmussen
Keith Goble
Mike Goodman
Randy Hogue
Tim Hawthorne
Tony Colvin
Steve Cap
Michael Snell
Steven Walker
Bob Kapoun Jr.
Adam Marsh
Dave Felberg
Tyler Baxter
Nick Huelle
Steve Cap

Tim Welch

704
704
704
703
703
703
703
703
703
703
702
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
701
701

11/30/17

3/15/18

3/7/18

12/10/17

1/31/18

1/24/18

4/18/18

3/14/18

9/13/17

3/22/18

12/8/17

1/10/18

2/8/18

3/7/18

12/10/17

12/27/17

1/25/18

2/21/18

3/14/18

4/11/18



Ben Rubink

Bob Kapoun Jr.

David Axon
Johnny Cap Jr.
Nick Lucas
Robert Peck
Robert Peck
Steve Fisher
Steve Polinsky
Tim Welch

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

1/11/18

4/11/18

3/7/18

2/21/18

2/21/18

1/24/18

3/21/18

10/25/17

12/20/17

1/31/18



